Efficiency vs P,

~ 0.5

ermciency vs p

Ratio

iciency

et

Ratio

0.45

©
»

0.35]

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

1.0

e R TTRLrT Logdg o n
E . = i, N
T T
o AR S U et
T TE*ETTL T g b i
N : : £

10 1

10

fake+duplicates vs P,

A

0.8

0.6

Take+auplicaies rate vs p

0.2

0.4 %

................................................

Ratio

J-G._ |

1.05F |

0.95 £
107

MKFT_TToriginar

—a— DOUM_]

—«— DOM_mKFit_TTNEW50
—«— DQM_mKkFit_TTNEW50-chi2
—— DQM_mkFit_TTNEW50-dpdq

0.06
0.05]
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01-

..........

J__\‘O- 1y

Efficiency vs ¢

0.05
[
Q.045
2
$0.04
o
.035
T
0.03
0.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

Ratio

FRVS)

BT
Gl

0.95L1

= 05

rate vs

o 2
2 0a
NG

(%]

0.35

©
w

0.25

take+duplicate

o
[N

Ratio

[ fake+duplicates vs o]

o 0.5
%) .
> 0.45F

take+duplicates rate

o
© w ©
w_ g

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


